7.5 A report of all Town equipment used in coordination with any PVFR activity, including any 
recommendations for repairs or upgrades. 

8. Compensation 

In consideration for rendered services specified in this Contract, the Town agrees to pay 

PVFR the sum of five thousand eight hundred thirty-four and 0/100 ($5,834.00.) per month during 
the period of this Agreement for a total annual contract amount of ($70,008.00) as follows: 

8.1 By the 15th of each month, PVFR shall issue the Town an invoice for 1/12 of the total 
amount set forth above, which the Town shall pay no later than thirty (30) days from receipt of